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GOMO Gnocchi di Patate SRP 12x500g
Short Product Name:
Potato Gnocchi

Italian potato gnocchi (80% potatoes) IMPROVED RECIPE.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060140282204   Internal GTIN: 5060140280200   Supplier : Bonta Italia Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : RE170025

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

675kJ

159kcal
0.4g <0.1g 0.2g 0.63g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 675kJ 159kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 675kJ 

159kCal

Carbohydrates 34g

of which sugars 0.2g

Fat 0.4g

of which saturates <0.1g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 4.1g

Salt 0.63g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain MILK, EGGS, SOYA and MUSTARD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rehydrated Potatoes (Water, Potato Flakes) (80%),<b> WHEAT</b> Flour, Potato Starch, Rice flour, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavourings.

Supplier's Product Code : RE170025

Product Added : 21 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 April 2026

erudus id : 63a180fef0ee44abb4deca93b42a39fd

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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